VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY

B.Voc. Fee Structure

Academic Year: 2022-23

Fee Description	B.Voc.	B.Voc.
-	Sem - I	Sem - II
Tuition Fee	13,000	13,000
Admission Fee	300	
Amenities	500	500
Campus Development	125	125
Library fees	250	250
I – Card Fee (One Time)	100	
Laboratory Fee	2000	2000
Students & Teachers' Welfare Activity Fee	450	450
Students' Union Fee	125	125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Enrolment Fee with Form Fee (One Time)	300	
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities	150	
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee	1500	1500
TOTAL IN RS.	₹ 19,100	₹ 17,950
Library Deposit (One Time) (Refundable)	500	
Laboratory Fee Deposit (One Time) (Refundable)	1000	
GRAND TOTAL IN RS.	₹ 20,600	₹ 17,950

सा विद्या या विमुक्तये

Fee Description	B.Voc.	B.Voc.
-	Sem - III	Sem - IV
Tuition Fee	14,300	14,300
Admission Fee	300	
Amenities	500	500
Campus Development	125	125
Library fees	250	250
Laboratory Fee	2000	2000
Students & Teachers' Welfare Activity Fee	450	450
Students' Union Fee	125	125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities	150	
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee	1500	1500
TOTAL IN R	ts. ₹ 20,000	₹ 19,250
	P D Vaa	D 1/00

Fee Description	B.Voc.	B.Voc.
	Sem - V	Sem - VI
Tuition Fee	15,730	15,730
Admission Fee	300	
Amenities	500	500
Campus Development सा विद्या या विमृक्तये	125	125
Library fees	250	250
Laboratory Fee	2000	2000
Students & Teachers' Welfare Activity Fee	450	450
Students' Union Fee	125	125
*Uni. Campus Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Sports and Cultural Activities	150	
*Uni. Sports Complex Development Fee	150	
*Uni. Exam Fee with Form Fee	1500	1500
TOTAL IN RS.	₹ 21,430	₹ 20,680